
Judge's Signatures

2021 Rising Stars DQ
Meet Results
Sep 18-19, 2021

Page: 1
Printed: 9/19/2021 12:29:23 PM

Women / 4 / Sr B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lillian Payne241
Kurt Thomas

8.900 8.800 9.3509.175 36.225
2 5 2 3T 1 

1 

Jimena Garcia219
Kurt Thomas

8.950 9.000 9.3508.800 36.100
1 2 6 3T 2 

2 

Ava Perez242
Kurt Thomas

8.400 9.125 9.3509.150 36.025
7 1 3 3T 3 

3 

Piper Davis213
Kurt Thomas

8.350 8.850 9.4509.050 35.700
8 3T 4 2 4 

4 

McKenzie Dawson215
Kurt Thomas

8.500 8.050 9.6009.325 35.475
5 13 1 1 5 

5 

Ella Brooks317
Eagle

8.250 8.750 9.0508.875 34.925
10 8 5 7T 6 

6 

Olivia Miyazono239
Kurt Thomas

8.300 8.775 9.1508.500 34.725
9 6T 8T 6 7 

7 

Gabi Flores125
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 8.575 8.9008.300 34.425
3T 9 10T 10 8 

8 

Emily Myers150
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.050 8.775 8.8508.500 34.175
11T 6T 8T 11 9 

9 

Emma Pham156
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.050 8.425 9.0508.550 34.075
11T 11 7 7T 10 

10 

Charlotte Cooksey119
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 8.2508.300 34.050
3T 3T 10T 14 11 

11 

Lilly Bonner109
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.450 8.100 9.0007.500 33.050
6 12 14 9 12 

12 

Delasi Ayivie103
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.750 8.450 8.3507.800 32.350
15 10 13 12T 13 

13 

Laylah Bowie111
Metroplex Gymnastics

7.900 7.450 8.3508.050 31.750
13 14 12 12T 14 

14 

Zelia Dorsey401
Hobbs Elite

7.850 5.250 8.0005.550 26.650
14 15 15 15 15 

15 
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